



	08-02-2017: 
	08-03-2017: 
	08-04-2017: 
	08-07-2017: 
	08-08-2017: 
	08-09-2017: 
	08-10-2017: 
	08-11-2017: 
	08-15-2017: 
	08-14-2017: 
	08-16-2017: 
	08-17-2017: 
	08-18-2017: 
	08-21-2017:         Yogurt
   Teddy Graham 
          OR 
        Cereal
       Pop Tart
                          
	08-22-2017:      Waffles 
       OR
     Cereal
    Pop Tart
      Syrup
	08-23-2017:      Donut
       OR
     Cereal
    Pop Tart
	08-24-2017:     Breakfast
       Pizza
        OR
      Cereal
     Pop Tart
	08-25-2017:        Biscuit
  Sausage/Gravy
         OR
        Cereal
      Pop Tart
         Jelly
	08-28-2017:           Eggs
          Toast
           OR
         Cereal
         Toast
          Jelly
	08-29-2017:      French Toast        
         Sticks
           OR
         Cereal
        Pop Tart
          Syrup
	08-30-2017:      Muffin
       OR
     Cereal
   Pop Tart
	08-31-2017:    Pancakes
      OR
    Cereal
   Pop Tart
     Syrup
	08-01-2017: 
	School Name:               
                    

 
	08-2017-Special Announcements: Daily Offerings:
1% Plain,Chocolate
Milk and Fruit

Menu Subject To Change


